
Compresor

SERVICE PARTS LIST
for

MODEL 05G TWIN PORT
COMPRESSOR

05G BUS 41 cfm HGB
Mfr # 6GCH00GTA03404



2



3



4



5



6



Item Part Number Description Qty
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9

05GA404140
05GA503534
05GA504138
05GA501862
05GA504137
05GA500673
05GA404151

05GA503684
AA06GR236

Seal Assembly (Shaft) - Includes: Items #2 & #3
Spring and Bellows Assembly, Shaft Seal
Rotor, Seal
Gasket, Seal Cover -- (Metal)
Stator, Seal, (Wear Ring)
O - Ring, Stator
Hub Assembly, Housing Mounted Clutch, Threaded, W/Grease Groove -
Bus - Includes: Items #5, 6, 8, 10.

Seal, Lip, Shaft Seal
Capscrew, 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 Inch Long Grade 5



2AGB000741 Reservoir with Elbow, Shaft Seal (Bus Application)
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Item Part Number Description Qty
4
5
6
7
15
18
29

06EA401573

06EA501253
AB44AA168
2AGB000617
06DA508844

6D75601

Piston, Unloader – Includes: Item #5
Ring, Piston
Gasket, Unloader Valve
Screw, Socket Head, 1/4--28 x 3/4 Inch Long
Valve Assembly (Electric)
Plunger Assembly
Strainer

1
1
1
3
1
1
1
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